Curso

Educagéo Fisica
Educagao Fisica
Educagéo Fisica
Educagao Fisica
Educagéo Fisica
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Educagéo Fisica
Educagao Fisica
Educagéo Fisica
Educagao Fisica
Educagéo Fisica
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UNIVERSIDADE DE BRASILIA (UnB)
PROGRAMA PRO-LICENCIATURA
VESTIBULAR PARA INGRESSO EM
CURSOS DE LICENCIATURA A DISTANCIA

Polo

Ariquemes / RO
Ariquemes / RO
Ariquemes / RO
Ariquemes / RO
Ariquemes / RO
Ceilandia / DF
Ceilandia / DF
Ceilandia / DF
Ceilandia / DF
Ceilandia / DF
Macapa / AP
Macapa / AP
Porto Velho / RO
Porto Velho / RO
Porto Velho / RO
Porto Velho / RO

Inscricato Nome

10003652
10001091
10001645
10000892
10002207
10003286
10003965
10002756
10000895
10003987
10003367
10002648
10001280
10000633
10000775
10003537

LUCE HELENA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
MARINHO FELICIO DE OLIVEIRA
RAQUEL GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
ROSANA GALDINA RAFAEL DE SOUZA
ZENILDA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ARINALVA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ELIENE CARLA DE SOUSA E SILVA
PATRICIA CERQUEIRA DE MENDONCA
SANDRA DIAS ALEXANDRE

SIMONE PEREIRA AMARAL

MERIA DE SOUZA SILVA

PAULO CESAR DAS NEVES RAMOS
AUCINEIDE DA GRACAS DA SILVA RODRIGUES
EDIANA LACERDA DE SOUZA SILVA
ELIAS FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DENISE NEIMEITH



